CoC Number: LA-506

CoC Name: Slidell/Southeast Louisiana CoC

Total Award: $2 926.001

Awards by Component:

| £ HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*
&

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. #of Exp.  Exp. Project #of YHDP YHDP Planning / UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projectst Award Total Projects Award Total Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total Award Total of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 4 $1,687,738 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 4 $1,687,738 58%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 2 $386,743 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 2 $386,743 13%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $90,170 0 $0 1 $207,624 0 $0 n/a 2 $297,794 10%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 1 $240,323 1 $138,479 0 $0 n/a 2 $378,802 13%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $95,650 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 1 $95,650 3%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $79,274 1 $79,274 3%
GRAND TOTAL 1 $90,170 8 $2,410,454 2 $346,103 0 $0 $79,274 12 $2,926,001
% of Total Award 3% 82.3% 11.8% 0% 2.7%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Recipient Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana
Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana
Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana
NAMI St. Tammany

Northshore Permanent Housing for Disabled Individuals

PSH NSS VOASELA
Project CH VOAGNO
Hummingbird Apartments

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$1,073,044.00
$272,887.00
$261,630.00
$80,177.00



| £ HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*
&

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name Project Name Project Type
southeast spouse abuse program SAFERRH Renewal project
St. Tammany Parish Government Supportive Housing Program Renewal project

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name Project Name Project Type
Safe Harbor Safe Harbor Domestic Violence Housing Program Expansion project
southeast spouse abuse program SAFE TH-RRH New project

Supportive Services Only

Recipient Name Project Name Project Type

Northlake Homeless Coalition NHC CAAS Project Renewal project

Northlake Homeless Coalition NHC CAAS DV Expansion Expansion project
HMIS

Recipient Name Project Name Project Type

Northlake Homeless Coalition Northlake HMIS Data Project Renewal project

CoC Planning Grant
Recipient Name Project Name Project Type

Northlake Homeless Coalition NHC Planning Project Planning project

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Awarded Amount

$253,975.00
$132,768.00

Awarded Amount

$207,624.00
$90,170.00

Awarded Amount

$240,323.00
$138,479.00

Awarded Amount

$95,650.00

Awarded Amount

$79,274.00





